PRELUDE

GATHERING

GLORIA
PSALM

GOSPEL ACCL:

PRESENTATION

HOLY, HOLY:
MEMORIAL ACCL.:
GREAT AMEN:
LAMB OF GOD:

COMMUNION

SENDING FORTH

LITURGICAL MUSIC PLAN
5t Sunday in Ordinary Time
FEBRUARY 7/8, 2026

H389

Hs557

H406
H573
H323

H554

ORGAN

PRAISE, MY SOUL, THE KING OF HEAVEN

Mass of Renewal
Psalm 112 — “The just man is a light in darkness
to the upright.”
Alleluia “I am the light of the world, says the Lord;
whoever follows me will have
the light of life.”

WE ARE THE LIGHT OF THE WORLD

Mass of Renewal
Mass of Renewal
Mass of Renewal
Mass of Renewal

GIFT OF FINEST WHEAT
WHATSOEVER YOU DO
SALVE REGINA

CHRIST, BE OUR LIGHT



